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PER-82073
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

Andrew Van
Dermeer
Concreting

Lucas Street
Pump Station
/ Lucas Street
Pump Station

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
12/02/2026

6:00 PM
4/03/2026

In Progress

PER-80621
SEQ-FM-045
Isolation and
Lockout Permit

S J Electrical Lucas Street
Pump Station
/ Lucas Street
Pump Station

(No Nominated
Rep)

3:00 AM
4/02/2026

12:35 PM
4/04/2026

In Progress

PER-80555
SEQ-FM-045
Isolation and
Lockout Permit

S J Electrical Moonmera
Pump Station
/ Moonmerra
Pump Station

(No Nominated
Rep)

11:38 AM
2/02/2026

11:38 AM
27/04/2026

In Progress

PER-80588
SEQ-FM-045
Isolation and
Lockout Permit

S J Electrical

Old Capricorn
Highway
Pump Station
/ Old Cap
Highway
Pump Station

(No Nominated
Rep)

11:43 AM
2/02/2026

11:43 AM
27/04/2026

In Progress
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