

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-82073 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	Andrew Van Dermeer Concreting	 Lucas Street Pump Station / Lucas Street Pump Station	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 12/02/2026	6:00 PM 4/03/2026	In Progress
PER-80621 SEQ-FM-045 Isolation and Lockout Permit	S J Electrical	 Lucas Street Pump Station / Lucas Street Pump Station	(No Nominated Rep)	3:00 AM 4/02/2026	12:35 PM 4/04/2026	In Progress
PER-80555 SEQ-FM-045 Isolation and Lockout Permit	S J Electrical	 Moonmerra Pump Station / Moonmerra Pump Station	(No Nominated Rep)	11:38 AM 2/02/2026	11:38 AM 27/04/2026	In Progress
PER-80588 SEQ-FM-045 Isolation and Lockout Permit	S J Electrical	 Old Capricorn Highway Pump Station / Old Cap Highway Pump Station	(No Nominated Rep)	11:43 AM 2/02/2026	11:43 AM 27/04/2026	In Progress